FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

ISIN: CA3565001086

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

13.60 CAD

Difference © -007%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA3565001086
Symbol FRU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,357 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.69 CAD (3,200)
13.69 CAD (5,000)
13.65 CAD

13.70 CAD

13.55 CAD

13.61 CAD
13.632137 CAD
662,322
9,028,864.16
2,183
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3565001086&ID_NOTATION=42100595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d392bb01fe1acaca27edb46cf3da16c484f305457efe8698d9e852bb6ba39b46&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cc4e3c7ca32aebb7&time=1723897529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c95256d7de680b3a23340f2a23facaea0b213964398cfd7dadf96712cd21d572&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e0a060973d13be79&time=1723897529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c9d8942407148778d14b9e7414736c909847257c9b446452e02da3975be722b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c39fc7fb705a0c160&time=1723897529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adcc99fe8639fe8edc3ce4820499f7cdb5616e91ad2f3440d73b27e20194add0&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc214f0f33363d68b&time=1723897529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef3493eb350a8a79798e734ca2aff4f3606ef9264fae21314364591d4fff852&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21473094f7754e591&time=1723897529&tool=RSC

FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
13.60 CAD

Difference © -007%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA3565001086
Symbol FRU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,357 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.69 CAD (3,200)
Ask (Ask size) 13.69 CAD (5,000)
Open 13.65 CAD
High 13.70 CAD
Low 13.55 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.61 CAD
VWAP 13.632137 CAD
Volume (pcs) 662,322
Trading volume 9,028,864.16
Number of trades 2,183
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.80% -5.29% +50.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.76 +4.59
Beta 0.76 0.75 1.33
Volatility 18.76 20.63 31.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

13.47 CAD (444,303
13.82 CAD (419,354
13.96 CAD (401,446

14.84 CAD (2024/04/05

13.05 CAD (2024/08/06
15.27 CAD (2023/09/19
12.66 CAD (2023/12/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 11:52 913 EUR 0.00
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 13.60 CAD 9.03

Exchange 15

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 11:05 9.08 EUR 0.00
16

London Stock 2023/07/ 16:52 13.44 CAD 0.01

Exchange 07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 8.925 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
14.10 CAD (370,826)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

2,183
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42100595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349136552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146803612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99378795

FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:49 9.89USD 0.75
15

2024/08/ 08:11 8.915 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:13 8.925 EUR 0.00
16

41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1354288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1354288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349266737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386675620

FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FREEHOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

10th Avenue SW, Suite 1000 517 T2R 0A8

Calgary

Telefon: +1 403.221.0802

Fax: +1 403.221.0888

E-mail: reception@rife.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David M.
Spyker

David W.
Hendry

Lisa N.
Farstad

Robert A. King

Robert E.
Lamond

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marvin
Romanow

Maureen
Howe

Aidan Walsh
Douglas Kay
Gary Bugeaud
Peter Harrison

Sylvia Barnes

Valerie
Mitchell

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:reception@rife.com
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